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SAC Academic Senate: Faculty Input on ASCCC
Potential Visit

Respondents: 7 displayed, 7 total Status: Open
Launched Date: 08/24/2023 Closed Date: N/A
Display: [Display all pages and questions A4 ] | Manage Filters | 0 filters
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1. Would you like for Senate to request a visit from ASCCC?

Response Response
Total Percent

Yes 6 86%
No 1 14%
Total Respondents 7

2. Which of the services below should we request?

Visit from the

Visit from the Open Curriculum
Local Senate Accreditation Educational Technical Collegiality in
Visit (no cost Resource Resources Assistance Action Visit Response
to the Team Initiative Visit ($1,000) Total
college) (variable Team (no ($1,000) !
cost) cost to the !
college)
1st Choice 33% (2) 17% (1) 50% (3) 17% (1) 50% (3) 6
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2nd Choice 33% (1) 67% (2) 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 3
3rd Choice 33% (1) 0% (0) 33% (1) 33% (1) 0% (0) 3
4th Choice 0% (0) 33% (1) 0% (0) 33% (1) 33% (1) 3
5th Choice 0% (0) 0% (0) 33% (1) 33% (1) 33% (1) 3
Total Respondents 6

1

(skipped this question)

Please share your thoughts as to why the above choice(s) should be requested? Please be as specific as possible

3. and share why you believe the expense, if any, is merited.
View responses to this question

Total Respondents 5
(skipped this question) 2
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